Professional Career:

October

March
August
September
July
January
July

January

January

January

2023

2020

2015

2012

2010

2009

2008

2006

2004

2001

Mr. HONKAWA Kazuyoshi, MAFF, Japan

Chairman, Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Research Council,
Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries (MAFF)
Executive Vice President, Japan Racing Association
Vice—Minister of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries, MAFF
Director—General, Fisheries Agency, MAFF

Director—General, Minister's Secretariat, MAFF
Director—General, Agricultural Production Bureau, MAFF
Director—General for Policy Coordination, MAFF
Director—General, Livestock Industry Department,

Agricultural Production Bureau, MAFF

Director, Budget Division, Minister's Secretariat, MAFF
Director, Management Improvement Policy Planning Division,

Management Improvement Bureau, MAFF





