

Mr. HONKAWA Kazuyoshi, MAFF, Japan

Professional Career:

October	2023	Chairman, Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries Research Council,
		Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries (MAFF)
March	2020	Executive Vice President, Japan Racing Association
August	2015	Vice-Minister of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries, MAFF
September	2012	Director-General, Fisheries Agency, MAFF
July	2010	Director-General, Minister's Secretariat, MAFF
January	2009	Director-General, Agricultural Production Bureau, MAFF
July	2008	Director-General for Policy Coordination, MAFF
January	2006	Director-General, Livestock Industry Department,
		Agricultural Production Bureau, MAFF
January	2004	Director, Budget Division, Minister's Secretariat, MAFF
January	2001	Director, Management Improvement Policy Planning Division,
		Management Improvement Bureau, MAFF